Q ClassesEntered

Sunday, August 20, 2017

8:20:56 PM
BackNumber HorseRider Placing
1 | Appaloosa Halter All
33 Alexia Cronkrite - Solid Chrome
365 Donna Hastings - Blue Thru N Thru 1
555 Erin Sorrell - Totally Stylin 2
232 Georgia Belrose - Totally Rev n It 3
87 Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat 4
333 Harry West - Imagine The Encountr 5
165 Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled 6
Number of Riders in Class 7
2 | Open Halter - 19 & Over
392 Jill Rock - Kiss My Heinie 1
555 Erin Sorrell - Totally Stylin 2
366 Mary Lou Lester - Impulse To Zip 3
Number of Riders in Class 3
3 | Open Halter - 18 & Under
363 Lydia Black - Wanna Go Leaguer 1
640 Rhianna Gilligan - Addicted To Chocolate 2
87 Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat 3
220 Hannah Kanaly - Corona 4
253 Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazld Me 5
278 Harry West - Just On Prinzipple 6
Number of Riders in Class 6
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BackNumber

HorseRider

]

45

366

392

145

365

555

178

342

Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over

Jessica Nelson - Noticably Dynamic
Mary Lou Lester - Impulse To Zip
Jill Rock - Kiss My Heinie

Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy
Donna Hastings - Blue Thru N Thru
Erin Sorrell - Totally Stylin

Jason Black - Wanna Go Leaguer

Anika Fullum - Jest A Pro

Number of Riders in Class

)]

278

321

333

33

232

165

556

Showmanship Halter 13 & Under

Harry West - Just On Prinzipple

Emma Jane McCasland - LER Skyza Limit
Harry West - Imagine The Encountr
Alexia Cronkrite - Solid Chrome
Georgia Belrose - Totally Rev n It

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee Prince

Number of Riders in Class

Placing
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BackNumber

HorseRider

Placing

Showmanship Halter 14-18

253

72

87

148

220

Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazld Me
Sophie Macner - Noticably Dynamic

Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat

Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra

Hannah Kanaly - Corona

Number of Riders in Class

Walk Trot Showmanship

640

363

302

Rhianna Gilligan - Addicted To Chocolate
Lydia Black - Wanna Go Leaguer

rosie Coronel - Hot Lopin Bandit

Number of Riders in Class

Hunter Over Cross Rails

148

165

124

700

710

Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra
Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled
Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy
Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It

Isabella LaPan - Twilight N Roses

Number of Riders in Class
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BackNumber HorseRider Placing
10 | Low Hunter Over Fences
148 Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra 1
700 Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It 2
710 Isabella LaPan - Twilight N Roses 3
124 Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy 4
165 Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled 5
Number of Riders in Class 5
11 | Hunter Over Fences
148 Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra 1
710 lIsabella LaPan - Twilight N Roses 2
700 Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It 3
124 Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy 4
165 Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled 5
Number of Riders in Class 5
12 | Hunter Hack
710 Isabella LaPan - Twilight N Roses
700 Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It 1
148 Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra 2
124 Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy 3
Number of Riders in Class 4
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BackNumber HorseRider Placing
13 | Leadline
266 Eleanna Fullum - Jest A Pro
699 Irelyn Armstrong - Your Just Jealous 1
499 Brookelyn Armmstrong - Nodoubtgotlazypulse 2
174 Cora Fitzpatrick - SF Revalation 3
376 Grace Black - Moons Mission 4
340 Reid Gilliigan - Addicticted to Chocolate 5
161 Jacob Black - Wanna Go Leaguer 6
Number of Riders in Class 7
14 | Novice Youth Pleasure
124 Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy 1
710 Isabella LaPan - Twilight N Roses 2
220 Hannah Kanaly - Corona 3
Number of Riders in Class 3
15 | Novice Youth Equitation
124 Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy 1
710 Isabella LaPan - Twilight N Roses 2
220 Hannah Kanaly - Corona 3
Number of Riders in Class 3
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BackNumber HorseRider Placing
16 | Adult Novice Pleasure
82 Kristi Wright - Intense Investment 1
342 Anika Fullum - Jest A Pro 2
Number of Riders in Class 2
17 | Adult Novice Equitation
82 Kristi Wright - Intense Investment 1
342 Anika Fullum - Jest A Pro 2
Number of Riders in Class 2
18 | 10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation
90 Rhianna Gilligan - My Champagne Bubbles 1
18 Lauren Lincourt - Fit To Be Dazzled 2
200 Kennedy Columbus - Navaeh 3
302 rosie Coronel - Hot Lopin Bandit 4
166 Lydia Black - Moons Mission 5
701 Isabella LaCount - Twilight N Roses 6
Number of Riders in Class 6
19 | 11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure
208 Caden Columbus - True Cowboy Spirit
Number of Riders in Class 1

Page 6 of 22



BackNumber HorseRider Placing
20 | 10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure
302 rosie Coronel - Hot Lopin Bandit 1
90 Rhianna Gilligan - My Champagne Bubbles 2
166 Lydia Black - Moons Mission 3
18 Lauren Lincourt - Fit To Be Dazzled 4
200 Kennedy Columbus - Navaeh 5
701 Isabella LaCount - Twilight N Roses 6
Number of Riders in Class 6
21 |11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation
208 Caden Columbus - True Cowboy Spirit
Number of Riders in Class 1
22 | Walk Trot Command
200 Kennedy Columbus - Navaeh 1
166 Lydia Black - Moons Mission 2
302 rosie Coronel - Hot Lopin Bandit 3
18 Lauren Lincourt - Fit To Be Dazzled 4
90 Rhianna Gilligan - My Champagne Bubbles 5
701 Isabella LaCount - Twilight N Roses 6
Number of Riders in Class 6
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BackNumber

HorseRider

23

555

342

82

365

525

500

614

43

45

178

English Pleasure 19 & Over

Erin Sorrell - Totally Stylin

Anika Fullum - Jest A Pro

Kristi Wright - Intense Investment
Donna Hastings - Blue Thru N Thru
Sarah Bickford - Totally Into Details
Cindy Goodman - Quintessentially Yours
Joyce Huntley - The Total Concept

Pat Williams - Lightning Bandit

Jessica Nelson - Noticably Dynamic

Jason Black - Wanna Go Leaguer

Number of Riders in Class

24

321

56

165

124

33

333

English Pleasure 13 & Under

Emma Jane McCasland - LER Skyza Limit
Samantha Warren - Cashs Elektra

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy

Alexia Cronkrite - Solid Chrome

Harry West - Imagine The Encountr

Number of Riders in Class

Placing

10
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BackNumber HorseRider Placing

25 | English Pleasure 14-18
133 Ashley Warner - Im Only Joking 1
148 Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra 2
28 Kailee McCormick - Mister In Red 3
87 Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat 4
72 Sophie Macner - Noticably Dynamic 5
253 Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazld Me 6
Number of Riders in Class 6

26 | Junior English Pleasure
525 Sarah Bickford - Totally Into Details 1
365 Donna Hastings - Blue Thru N Thru 2
555 Erin Sorrell - Totally Stylin 3
333 Harry West - Imagine The Encountr 4
Number of Riders in Class 4
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BackNumber

HorseRider

27

33

148

28

253

87

342

43

133

614

700

500

45

178

Senior English Pleasure

Alexia Cronkrite - Solid Chrome

Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra
Kailee McCormick - Mister In Red
Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazld Me
Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat

Anika Fullum - Jest A Pro

Pat Williams - Lightning Bandit

Ashley Warner - Im Only Joking

Joyce Huntley - The Total Concept

Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It

Cindy Goodman - Quintessentially Yours
Jessica Nelson - Noticably Dynamic

Jason Black - Wanna Go Leaguer

Number of Riders in Class

2

(o]

710

556

111

300

144

220

280

Pony English Pleasure

Isabella LaPan - Twilight N Roses
Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee Prince
Emma Jane McCasland - IC The Future
Courtney Bosley - Regale's Jazz

Abigail Bosley - Dazzlingly Elegant
Hannah Kanaly - Corona

Harry West - Windy's Big Bang Theory

Number of Riders in Class

Placing

13
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BackNumber

HorseRider

29

555

165

87

124

33

333

Appaloosa English Pleasure

Erin Sorrell - Totally Stylin

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled
Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat
Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy
Alexia Cronkrite - Solid Chrome

Harry West - Imagine The Encountr

Number of Riders in Class

3

o

33

28

253

525

500

82

342

43

133

148

700

178

45

Open English Pleasure

Alexia Cronkrite - Solid Chrome

Kailee McCormick - Mister In Red
Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazld Me
Sarah Bickford - Totally Into Details
Cindy Goodman - Quintessentially Yours
Kristi Wright - Intense Investment

Anika Fullum - Jest A Pro

Pat Williams - Lightning Bandit

Ashley Warner - Im Only Joking

Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra

Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It

Jason Black - Wanna Go Leaguer

Jessica Nelson - Noticably Dynamic

Number of Riders in Class

Placing

13
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BackNumber

HorseRider

3

[N

556

111

710

300

280

220

Pony English Equitation

Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee Prince
Emma Jane McCasland - IC The Future
Isabella LaPan - Twilight N Roses
Courtney Bosley - Regale's Jazz

Harry West - Windy's Big Bang Theory

Hannah Kanaly - Corona

Number of Riders in Class

3

N

392

555

82

342

45

English Equitation 19 & Over

Jill Rock - Kiss My Heinie

Erin Sorrell - Totally Stylin

Kristi Wright - Intense Investment
Anika Fullum - Jest A Pro

Jessica Nelson - Noticably Dynamic

Number of Riders in Class

3

w

321

124

33

165

333

English Equitation 13 & Under

Emma Jane McCasland - LER Skyza Limit
Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy

Alexia Cronkrite - Solid Chrome

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Harry West - Imagine The Encountr

Number of Riders in Class

Placing
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BackNumber HorseRider Placing
34 | English Equitation 14-18

133 Ashley Warner - Im Only Joking 1
148 Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra 2
28 Kailee McCormick - Mister In Red 3
87 Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat 4
72 Sophie Macner - Noticably Dynamic 5
253 Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazld Me 6
Number of Riders in Class 6

35 | Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack Optional
392 Jill Rock - Kiss My Heinie 1
555 Erin Sorrell - Totally Stylin 2
700 Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It 3
145 Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy 4
339 Kathy Starr - Just On Prinzipple 5
Number of Riders in Class 5
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BackNumber

HorseRider

36

253

72

321

148

87

33

165

124

Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack Optional

Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazld Me
Sophie Macner - Noticably Dynamic
Emma Jane McCasland - LER Skyza Limit
Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra

Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat

Alexia Cronkrite - Solid Chrome

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy

Number of Riders in Class

37

111

556

710

280

300

220

Pony Trail - Tack Optional

Emma Jane McCasland - IC The Future
Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee Prince
Isabella LaPan - Twilight N Roses

Harry West - Windy's Big Bang Theory
Courtney Bosley - Regale's Jazz

Hannah Kanaly - Corona

Number of Riders in Class

Placing
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BackNumber HorseRider Placing
38 | Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional
28 Kailee McCormick - Mister In Red
87 Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat
148 Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra
360 Kristie Eddy - I'm Only Joking
43 Pat Williams - Lightning Bandit 1
339 Kathy Starr - Just On Prinzipple 2
145 Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy 3
45 Jessica Nelson - Noticably Dynamic 4
642 Jane Robinson - Only Hugs N Kisses 5
160 Kirsten Lagree - He's Spicey Undressed 6
Number of Riders in Class 10
39 | Gentlemans Pleasure - Tack Optional
178 Jason Black - Wanna Go Leaguer 1
250 Dave Farden -1 Want To Do It All 2
333 Harry West - Imagine The Encountr 3
Number of Riders in Class 3
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BackNumber

HorseRider

40

94

124

278

28

72

253

87

33

Horse Command - Tack Optional

Mariah Trahan - Shes So Chocolatey
Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy

Harry West - Just On Prinzipple

Kailee McCormick - Mister In Red

Sophie Macner - Noticably Dynamic
Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazld Me
Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat

Alexia Cronkrite - Solid Chrome

Number of Riders in Class

41

300

111

710

556

144

220

280

Pony Command - Tack Optional

Courtney Bosley - Regale's Jazz

Emma Jane McCasland - IC The Future
Isabella LaPan - Twilight N Roses
Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee Prince
Abigail Bosley - Dazzlingly Elegant
Hannah Kanaly - Corona

Harry West - Windy's Big Bang Theory

Number of Riders in Class

Placing
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BackNumber

HorseRider

4

N

600

160

70

555

333

Junior Western Pleasure

Jay Douglas - RR Waitin for Nite
Kirsten Lagree - He's Spicey Undressed
Cindy Goodman - Miss Gucci Goodbar
Erin Sorrell - Totally Stylin

Harry West - Imagine The Encountr

Number of Riders in Class

4

w

124

28

87

253

148

642

520

82

392

339

145

614

360

250

Senior Western Pleasure

Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy
Kailee McCormick - Mister In Red
Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat
Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazld Me
Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra
Jane Robinson - Only Hugs N Kisses
Anne Farden - Hot Choclate Trufle
Kristi Wright - Intense Investment
Jill Rock - Kiss My Heinie

Kathy Starr - Just On Prinzipple
Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy
Joyce Huntley - The Total Concept
Kristie Eddy - I'm Only Joking

Dave Farden - | Want To Do It All

Number of Riders in Class

Placing

14
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BackNumber

HorseRider

44

144

111

300

556

280

710

220

Pony Western Pleasure

Abigail Bosley - Dazzlingly Elegant
Emma Jane McCasland - IC The Future
Courtney Bosley - Regale's Jazz
Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee Prince
Harry West - Windy's Big Bang Theory
Isabella LaPan - Twilight N Roses

Hannah Kanaly - Corona

Number of Riders in Class

47

339

82

520

642

614

160

392

600

250

145

70

360

Western Pleasure 19 & Over

Kathy Starr - Just On Prinzipple

Kristi Wright - Intense Investment
Anne Farden - Hot Choclate Trufle
Jane Robinson - Only Hugs N Kisses
Joyce Huntley - The Total Concept
Kirsten Lagree - He's Spicey Undressed
Jill Rock - Kiss My Heinie

Jay Douglas - RR Waitin for Nite

Dave Farden - | Want To Do It All
Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy
Cindy Goodman - Miss Gucci Goodbar

Kristie Eddy - I'm Only Joking

Number of Riders in Class

Placing

12
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BackNumber HorseRider Placing

48 | Western Pleasure 13 & Under
321 EmmaJane McCasland - LER Skyza Limit 1
165 Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled 2
33 Alexia Cronkrite - Solid Chrome 3
124 Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy 4
333 Harry West - Imagine The Encountr 5
94 Mariah Trahan - Shes So Chocolatey 6
Number of Riders in Class 6

49 | Western Pleasure 14-18

133 Ashley Warner - Im Only Joking 1
253 Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazld Me 2
148 Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra 3
28 Kailee McCormick - Mister In Red 4
87 Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat 5
72 Sophie Macner - Noticably Dynamic 6
Number of Riders in Class 6
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BackNumber HorseRider Placing

50 | Appaloosa Western Pleasure

33 Alexia Cronkrite - Solid Chrome
124 Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy

333 Harry West - Imagine The Encountr

250 Dave Farden -1 Want To Do It All 1
520 Anne Farden - Hot Choclate Trufle 2
555 Erin Sorrell - Totally Stylin 3
87 Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat 4
94 Mariah Trahan - Shes So Chocolatey 5
165 Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled 6
Number of Riders in Class 9

51 | Open Western Pleasure - Horses Only

148 Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra
160 Kirsten Lagree - He's Spicey Undressed

642 Jane Robinson - Only Hugs N Kisses

600 Jay Douglas - RR Waitin for Nite 1
392 Jill Rock - Kiss My Heinie 2
339 Kathy Starr - Just On Prinzipple 3
133 Ashley Warner - Im Only Joking 4
253 Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazld Me 5
28 Kailee McCormick - Mister In Red 6
Number of Riders in Class 9
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BackNumber

HorseRider

52

300

556

111

220

710

280

Pony Western Horsemanship

Courtney Bosley - Regale's Jazz
Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee Prince
Emma Jane McCasland - IC The Future
Hannah Kanaly - Corona

Isabella LaPan - Twilight N Roses

Harry West - Windy's Big Bang Theory

Number of Riders in Class

53

145

700

392

520

250

Western Horsemanship 19 & Over

Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy
Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It

Jill Rock - Kiss My Heinie

Anne Farden - Hot Choclate Trufle

Dave Farden - | Want To Do It All

Number of Riders in Class

54

333

321

33

124

94

165

Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

Harry West - Imagine The Encountr
Emma Jane McCasland - LER Skyza Limit
Alexia Cronkrite - Solid Chrome
Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy

Mariah Trahan - Shes So Chocolatey

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Number of Riders in Class

Placing
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BackNumber

HorseRider

55

133

148

253

72

28

87

Western Horsemanship 14-18

Ashley Warner - Im Only Joking

Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra
Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazld Me
Sophie Macner - Noticably Dynamic
Kailee McCormick - Mister In Red

Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat

Number of Riders in Class

56

280

700

165

555

87

Stock Horse Pattern

Harry West - Windy's Big Bang Theory
Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Erin Sorrell - Totally Stylin

Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat

Number of Riders in Class

57

144

111

87

165

556

253

Barrel Race

Abigail Bosley - Dazzlingly Elegant
Emma Jane McCasland - IC The Future
Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled
Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee Prince

Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazld Me

Number of Riders in Class

Placing
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